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2018  FINANCIAL ACTIVITIES

As a member of the Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability (ECFA), our financial statements are prepared by an independent audit 
firm. Contributions to the ministry are tax-deductible to the full extent allowed by law. 

Financial Activities Statement for the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2018

REVENUES, GAINS, AND OTHER SUPPORT

Contributions:
	 Adoption Aid	

	 Care Centers		

	 Adoption Awareness		

	 General - Other					          

							     

	 TOTAL REVENUES AND GAINS	

EXPENSES

Program Services:         				  

	 Adoption Aid				  

	 Care Centers				          

	 Adoption Awareness					   

	 			 
	 TOTAL PROGRAM SERVICES	 		

Supporting Services:
	 General and Administrative			 

	 Fundraising and Marketing				  

	 TOTAL SUPPORTING SERVICES		        		

	

	 TOTAL EXPENSES		  		

INCREASE (DECREASE) IN NET ASSETS			 

NET ASSETS, BEGINNING OF YEAR			 

NET ASSETS, END OF YEAR				              

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:
Mary Beth Chapman  President    Steven Curtis Chapman  Vice President   Donna Daniel  Secretary    

David Cecil   Leslie Maclellan   Don Orr   Palmer Williams

Independent audit conducted by Blankenship CPA Group, PLLC. 
Show Hope/Shaohannah’s Hope is a 501(c)3 ministry.

$3,261,115

$3,263,760

$93,267

$4,249,193

		       

				    $10,867,335

$3,050,083

				    $4,016,062

$636,444

			         

$7,702,589

				  

				  

 		  $1,091,532

$1,225,133

		

$2,316,665

				  

$10,019,254

		        		

$848,081

			   $995,902

$1,843,983

		

Program Services 77%                  Administrative 11%                  Fundraising & Marketing 12%


